8:56 AM
8:54 AM
8:48 AM
8:44 AM
8:40 AM
8:39 AM
8:32 AM
8:25 AM
8:21 AM
8:16 AM
8:12 AM
8:10 AM
8:05 AM
7:59 AM
7:54 AM
7:52 AM
7:51 AM
7:47 AM
7:44 AM
7:43 AM
7:30 AM
7:27 AM
7:23 AM
7:14 AM
7:10 AM
7:07 AM
6:58 AM
6:55 AM
6:50 AM
6:42 AM
6:41 AM
6:35 AM
6:32 AM
6:24 AM
6:20 AM
6:18 AM
6:17 AM
6:10 AM
6:05 AM
6:03 AM

ornette coleman

the williams brothers
mogwai

martina topley-bird
thievery corporation
carla bozulich

burial

johnny dowd

danger mouse / sparklehorse

robin trower
gorillaz

gorillaz

gorillaz

the mob

nikka costa
james brown
elvis presley
bob marley
richard harris
eddie arnold
burial

jimi hendrix
bobbie gentry
bob dylan

patti smith

patti smith
jeannie piersol
skip james

mojo buford
buddy guy

willie dixon
lightnin' hopkins
alvin youngblood hart
rl burnside
eddie burns

rl burnside (remix)
earl hooker
kelly joe phelps
robert ross
luthur 'guitar’ johnson

theme from a symphony (variation 2) 7"

i've got a home

tell everybody thatilove them
lying

firefly

ain't no grave

rival dealer

daddy's girl

little girl

bridge of sighs

dirty harry
rhinestone eyes

stylo

where you lead

love to love you less

i got the feeling

hard headed woman
roots rock reggae

mac arthur park
texarkana baby

come down to us

hear my train a comin
ode to billie joe

like a rolling stone
distant fingers
redondo beach

your sweet inner self
jack of diamonds
champagne and reefer
baby please don't leave me
crazy for my baby

horizon
7" savoy
7" sub pop
saudade esl
boy
orange 7" sub pop
dark night of the soul
request LP
4.21.10 isitlive or is it memorex?
4.21.10 isitlive or is it memorex?
4.21.10 isitlive or is it memorex?
7" colossus
7" king
7" rca victor
7" island
7" dunhill (one of the longest 45s)

the first 7"45rpm released  rca victor

7" capitol records

7" columbia

demo diamonds in the rough
demo diamonds in the rough
7" cadet conept

7" blue moon

it's a sin to be rich, it's a low-down shame to be poor

big mama's door
just like a woman
orange driver
been mistreated

boogie, don't blot 7" blue thumb
house carpenter

69 chevy 7" baron
woman look what you're doing to me 7 Pulsar



