

8:56 AM	ornette coleman	theme from a symphony (variation 2)	7"	horizon
8:54 AM	the williams brothers	i've got a home	7"	savoy
8:48 AM	mogwai	tell everybody that i love them	7"	sub pop
8:44 AM	martina topley-bird	lying		
8:40 AM	thievery corporation	firefly	saudade	esl
8:39 AM	carla bozulich	ain't no grave	boy	
8:32 AM	burial	rival dealer		
8:25 AM	johnny dowd	daddy's girl	orange 7"	sub pop
8:21 AM	danger mouse / sparklehorse	little girl	dark night of the soul	
8:16 AM	robin trower	bridge of sighs	request	LP
8:12 AM	gorillaz	dirty harry	4.21.10	is it live or is it memorex?
8:10 AM	gorillaz	rhinestone eyes	4.21.10	is it live or is it memorex?
8:05 AM	gorillaz	stylo	4.21.10	is it live or is it memorex?
7:59 AM	the mob	where you lead	7"	colossus
7:54 AM	nikka costa	love to love you less		
7:52 AM	james brown	i got the feeling	7"	king
7:51 AM	elvis presley	hard headed woman	7"	rca victor
7:47 AM	bob marley	roots rock reggae	7"	island
7:44 AM	richard harris	mac arthur park	7"	dunhill (one of the longest 45s)
7:43 AM	eddie arnold	texarkana baby	the first 7" 45rpm released	rca victor
7:30 AM	burial	come down to us		
7:27 AM	jimi hendrix	hear my train a comin		
7:23 AM	bobbie gentry	ode to billie joe	7"	capitol records
7:14 AM	bob dylan	like a rolling stone	7"	columbia
7:10 AM	patti smith	distant fingers	demo	diamonds in the rough
7:07 AM	patti smith	redondo beach	demo	diamonds in the rough
6:58 AM	jeannie piersol	your sweet inner self	7"	cadet concept
6:55 AM	skip james	jack of diamonds		
6:50 AM	mojo buford	champagne and reefer	7"	blue moon
6:42 AM	buddy guy	baby please don't leave me		
6:41 AM	willie dixon	crazy for my baby		
6:35 AM	lightnin' hopkins	it's a sin to be rich, it's a low-down shame to be poor		
6:32 AM	alvin youngblood hart	big mama's door		
6:24 AM	rl burnside	just like a woman		
6:20 AM	eddie burns	orange driver		
6:18 AM	rl burnside (remix)	been mistreated		
6:17 AM	earl hooker	boogie, don't blot	7"	blue thumb
6:10 AM	kelly joe phelps	house carpenter		
6:05 AM	robert ross	69 chevy	7"	baron
6:03 AM	luthur 'guitar' johnson	woman look what you're doing to me	7	Pulsar